PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1091

Page 4, remove lines 16 and 17

Page 4, line 18, replace "5." with "4."

Page 4, line 20, replace "6." with "5."

Page 5, line 3, remove ", amend, repeal,"

Page 5, line 26, remove ", amend, repeal,"

Page 5, line 31, replace "Develop standards" with "Adopt and enforce rules"

Page 6, line 1, replace "Develop standards" with "Adopt and enforce rules"

Page 6, line 8, remove ", amend, repeal,"

Page 10, line 13, remove ", amend, repeal,"

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 1